
*** Izzy’s Catering *** *** Kosher Charlotte ***

4652 Bournewood Lane 6619 Sardis Road

Charlotte, NC 28226 Charlotte, NC 28270

704-621-0032 704-256-0134
Izzyscatering@aol.com koshercharlotte@gmail.com

Jered Mond Rabbi Menachem Vorst

Plate Perfect Catering Something Classic Melanie Rowe Catering

601 South Kings Drive Suite AA 1860 Lindbergh St 2687 Celanese Road 

Charlotte, NC 28204 Charlotte, NC 28201 Rock Hill, SC 29732

704-714-9893 704-377-4202   x11 803-325-7906
tfenner@plateperfectcatering.com jill@somethingclassic.com Melanie@melanierowecatering.com

Taryn Fenner Jill Marcus Melanie Rowe

La-Tea-Da's Catering AC and Events LLC Phil’s Deli II

3401 Commonwealth Avenue 11943 Ramah Church Road 4223 Providence Road

Charlotte, NC 28205 Huntersville, NC 28078 Strawberry Hill Shopping Center

704-338-6864 704-417-5884 Charlotte, NC 28211
janet@lateadas.com armincat@bellsouth.net 704-366-8811

events@lateadas.com info@acandevents.com philsdeli1@gmail.com

Janet Woodson Armin Desch Phil Levine

Queen City Catering Chef's Catering Ernie's Smokehouse BBQ

704 East Blvd PO Box 3596 PO Box 49315

Charlotte, NC 28203 Matthews, NC 28106 Charlotte, NC 28277

704-609-9529 704-412-4147 704-577-1777
gnorthrup@qccatering.com k.wrona@chefscatering.com ernie@erniesbbq.com

Ginny Northrup Kaitlyn Wrona Robert "Ernie" Adler

Jason's Deli

1600 E Woodlawn Road

Charlotte, NC 28209

704-773-5785
vicki.reynolds@jasonsdeli.com

Vicki Reynolds

FSP APPROVED CATERER LIST          

*** PREFERRED IN-HOUSE CATERERS ***
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